Date Day

2.06.25 Monday School Reopens for Academic Year 25-26
3.06.25 Tuesday

4.06.25 Wednesday

5.06.25 Thursday General Assembly

6.06.25 Friday

7.06.25 Saturday Bakrid - Holiday

09.06.25 Monday 10th Assembly

10.06.25 Tuesday

11.06.25 Wednesday

12.06.25 Thursday Special Assembly - World Father's Day
13.06.25 Friday

14.06.25 Saturday Second Saturday

16.06.25 Monday 9 th Assembly

17.06.25 Tuesday

18.06.25 Wednesday

19.06.25 Thursday Special Assembly - World Music Day
20.06.25 Friday Gr 1-9 : Abstract Painting Competition

21.06.25 Saturday

23.06.25 Monday 8 th Assembly

24.06.25 Tuesday

25.06.25 Wednesday Investiture cermony & Club Inauguration
26.06.25 Thursday Special Assembly - International Yoga Day
27.06.25 Friday

28.06.25 Saturday 4th Saturday

30.06.25 Monday 7 th Assembly

Periodic Test - 1

Jul-25

1.07.25 Tuesday
2.07.25 Wednesday
3.07.25 Thursday Special Assembly - National Doctor's Day
4.07.25 Friday PT_1 Ends; Activity : LKG - Join the Dots & UKG - Hide and Seek
5.07.25 Saturday

7.07.25 Monday 6th Assembly

8.07.25 Tuesday

9.07.25 Wednesday

10.07.25 Thursday Special Assembly - Social Media Giving day
11.07.25 Friday Activity: LKG : Orange Day & UKG - Red Day
12.07.25 Saturday 2nd Saturday

14.07.25 Monday 5th Assembly
15.07.25 Tuesday Kamaraj's Birthday
16.07.25 Wednesday

17.07.25 Thursday Special Assembly - International Nelson Mendela Day —
18.07.25 Friday Gr 1-9 : Essay Writing (Tami & English) , LKG: Jumping Race & UKG: Rabbit Ra;b(‘ I;
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19.07.25 Saturday

21.07.25 Monday 4th Assembly

22.07.25 Tuesday

23.07.25 Wednesday

24.07.25 Thursday Special Assembly - Chandrayan Il launching Day
25.07.25 Friday Activity: LKG : Balance the Pencil & UKG - Paper Crumbling

26.07.25 Saturday 4 th Saturday

28.07.25 Monday 3rd Asse3mbly
29.07.25 Tuesday

30.07.25 Wednesday Periodic Test -2 Begins
31.07.25 Thursday

Aug-25
1.08.25 Friday Activity: LKG - Arrange the cup in a straight line & UKG - Yoga Day
2.08.25 Saturday

4.08.25 Monday

5.08.25 Tuesday 2 nd Assembly

6.08.25 Wednesday

7.08.25 Thursday Special Assembly - National Handloom Day

8.08.25 Friday Activity: LKG - Sharing Day & UKG - Thumb Printing
9.08.25 Saturday 2nd Saturday

11.08.25 Monday 1st Assembly
12.08.25 Tuesday

13.08.25 Wednesday
14.08.25 Thursday Special Assembly - Independence Day
15.08.25 Friday Independance Day

16.08.25 Saturday Krishna Jayanthi

18.08.25 Monday 10 th Assembly

19.08.25 Tuesday

20.08.25 Wednesday

21.08.25 Thursday Special Assembly - Women's Equality Day

22.08.25 Friday Gr: 1-9 Doodle Art , LKG: Burst the Balloon & UKG: Drawing A House
23.08.25 Saturday

25.08.25 Monday 9 th Assembly

26.08.25 Tuesday

27.08.25 Wednesday

28.08.25 Thursday Vinayaga - Chathurthi Holiday

29.08.25 Friday Activity: LKG- White Day & UKG - Green Day
30.08.25 Saturday

Sep-25

1.09.25 Monday 8 th Assembly

2.09.25 Tuesday

3.09.25 Wednesday

4.09.25 Thursday Special Assembly - National Nutrition Day

5.09.25 Friday Onam/ Miladi un - nabi . Teacher's Day
Saturday
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8.09.25 Monday 7 th Assembly

9.09.25 Tuesday

10.09.25 Wednesday

11.09.25 Thursday Special Assembly - World First Aid Day

12.09.25 Friday Activity: LKG- Healthy Food Day & UKG - Good Habit
13.09.25 Saturday

15.09.25 Monday Term - 1 Exam Begins

16.09.25 Tuesday

17.09.25 Wednesday

18.09.25 Thursday Special Assembly - international Democracy day

19.09.25 Friday Gr 1-9 Speech (Tamil & English), LKG: Fancy Dress(Ambition) &

20.09.25 Saturday UKG: Fancy Dress (Community Helpers)

22.09.25 Monday

23.09.25 Tuesday

24.09.25 Wednesday

25.09.25 Thursday Special Assembly - World Ozone Day

26.09.25 Friday Activity: LKG- Action Word & UKG - Preposition

27.09.25 Saturday

29.09.25 Monday
30.09.25 Tuesday

Oct-25
1.10.25 Wednesday Saraswathi Pooja Holiday
2.10.25 Thursday Gandhi Jayanthi
3.10.25 Friday
4.10.25 Saturday

6.10.25 Monday Gr - 6 Assembly

7.10.25 Tuesday

8.10.25 Wednesday

9.10.25 Thursday Special Assembly - World Post Day

10.10.25 Friday Activity: LKG - Flowers Day & UKG - Rainbow Day
11.10.25 Saturday Second Saturday

13.10.25 Monday

14.10.25 Tuesday

15.10.25 Wednesday

16.10.25 Thursday Special Assembly - World Food Day

17.10.25 Friday Activity : LKG - Identify the Tamil Alphabets & UKG - Identify the Two letter Words ; Diwali Celebration
18.10.25 Saturday

20.10.25 Monday Diwali Holiday

21.10.25 Tuesday

22.10.25 Wednesday School Reopen

23.10.25 Thursday Special Assembly - World Development information Day

24.10.25 Friday Gr: 1-9 Eco Friendly Mask Making, LKG - Balancing the Cup & UKG- Passing a Ball
25.10.25 Saturday Fourth Saturday

27.10.25 Monday
28.10.25 Tuesday

29.10.25 Wednesday g' v h‘rae\u‘ a Mw’.\f
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30.10.25 Thursday Special Assembly - National Unity Day
31.10.25 Friday Activity : LKG - Opposite Game & UKG - Action Word

Nov-25
1.11.25 Saturday

3.11.25 Monday

4,11.25 Tuesday St. Charles Feast

5.11.25 Wednesday Gr -4 Assembly

6.11.25 Thursday Special Assembly - National Awareness of Cancer Day

7.11.25 Friday Gr; 1-9 Toran / Diya Making, LKG- Drawing (Cat) & UKG - Fill the Water
8.11.25 Saturday

10.11.25 Monday Gr - 3 Assembly

11.11.25 Tuesday

12.11.25 Wednesday

13.11.25 Thursday Special Assembly - World Kindness Day
14.11.25 Friday Children's Day celebration

15.11.25 Saturday

17.11.25 Monday Gr- 2 Assembly ( Perodic Test - 3 Begins)

18.11.25 Tuesday

19.11.25 Wednesday

20.11.25 Thursday Special Assembly - Television Day

21.11.25 Friday Periodic Test - 3 Ends; Activity ; LKG- Pink Day & UKG- Blue Day
22.11.25 Saturday 4 th Saturday

24.11.25 Monday Gr -1 Assembly

25.11.25 Tuesday

26.11.25 Wednesday

27.11.25 Thursday Special Assembly -Constitution Day of India

28.11.25 Friday Activity: LKG- In and out game & UKG - Identify the Sense Organs
29.11.25 Saturday

Dec-25
1.12.25 Monday Gr - 9 Assembly
2.12.25 Tuesday
3.12.25 Wednesday
4.12.25 Thursday Special Assembly - Indian Navy Day
5.12.25 Friday Activity: LKG- Identify the Colours & UKG - Balance the Cup
6.12.25 Saturday

8.12.25 Monday Gr - 8 Assembly

9.12.25 Tuesday

10.12.25 Wednesday

11.12.25 Thursday Special Assembly - Human Rights Day

12.12.25 Friday Activity: LKG- Identify the Shapes & UKG - Identify the Names of Animals
13.12.25 Saturday

15.12.25 Monday Gr - 7 Assembly
16.12.25 Tuesday
17.12.25 Wednesday
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18.12.25 Thursday Special Assembly - International Migrants Day
19.12.25 Friday Gr: 1-9 Quiz , LKG - Story Telling & UKG - Potato Race
20.12.25 Saturday

22.12.25 Monday

23.12.25 Tuesday Christmas Celebration . ( Holiday begins)
24.12.25 Wednesday

25.12.25 Thursday Christmas

26.12.25 Friday

27.12.25 Saturday 4 th Saturday

29.12.25 Monday
30.12.25 Tuesday
31.12.25 Wednesday

Jan-26
1.1.26  Thursday New Year - 2026
2.1.26  Friday
3.1.26  Saturday

5.1.26 Monday Gr - 6 Assembly

6.1.26 Tuesday

7.1.26 Wednesday

8.1.26 Thursday Special Assembly - Indian Army Day

9.1.26 Friday Activity: LKG - Exercise Day & UKG - Exercise Day
10.1.26 Saturday 2nd Saturday

12.1.26 Monday Pongal Celebration
13.1.26 Tuesday Holidays Begins

14.1.26 Wednesday Pongal

15.1.26 Thursday Thiruvalluvar Day
16.1.26 Friday Uzhavar Thirunal

17.1.26 Saturday

19.1.26 Monday Gr -5 Assembly { School Assembly)

20.1.26 Tuesday

21.1.26 Wednesday

22.1.26 Thursday Special Holiday- National Tourism Day

23.1.26 Friday Gr: 1-9 Thirukkural Recitation Competition, LKG- Cap On Head & UKG - Pick Up the Cup
24.1.26 Saturday 4th Saturday

26.1.26 Monday Republic Day ( Holiday

27.1.26 Tuesday Gr - 4 Assembly

28.1.26 Wednesday

29.1.26 Thursday Special Assembly- National Voters Day

30.1.26 Friday Activity: LKG - Balnce the Ball & UKG - Rhymes Hindi
31.1.26 Saturday 0

Feb-26
2.2.26 Monday Gr - 3 Assembly( Periodic Test - 4 Begins)

3.2.26 Tuesday
4.2.26 Wednesday
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5.2.26
6.2.26

Thursday Special Assembly- World Pulses Day
Friday Perodic Test Ends; Activity: LKG- Identify the Numbers & UKG - Addition

7.2.26  Saturday

9.2.26 Monday Gr- 2 Assembly

10.2.26 Tuesday

11.2.26 Wednesday

12.2.26 Thursday Special Assembly - Radio Day

13.2.26 Friday Activity: LKG - Identify the good Habits & UKG - Story Telling

14.2.26 Saturday

A S A R R R R R e
16.2.26 Monday Gr-1 Assembly

17.2.26 Tuesday

18.2.26 Wednesday

19.2.26 Thursday Special Assembly - Internationa Mother Language Day

20.2.26 Friday Gr: 1-9 Spell Bee, LKG-Eating Biscut & UKG - Spell Bee Three letter words

21.2.26 Saturday

prEm e TR e e R e e e e e R
23.2.26 Monday Gr-9 Assembly

24.2.26 Tuesday

25.2.26 Wednesday

26.2.26 Thursday Special Assembly - Natioanal Science Day

27.2.26 Friday Actvity: LKG - balancing the balloon & UKG - In And Out Game

28.2.26 Saturday 4th Saturday

Mar-26

Monday Gr-8 Assembly

Tuesday

Wednesday Holi Holiday

Thursday Special Assembly - World Wild Life Day

Friday Gr 1-9 Solo Dance; Activity: LKG - Green Day & UKG- Sharing Day
Saturday

9.3.26 Monday Gr- 7 Assembly
10.3.26 Tuesday
11.3.26 Wednesday
12.3.26 Thursday Special Assembly -International Women's Day
13.3.26 Friday Activity: LKG- Identify the Vowels & UKG - Walk Run Stop Activity
14.3.26 Saturday 2nd Saturday
16.3.26 Monday Gr-6 Ass4embly
17.3.26 Tuesday
18.3.26 Wednesday
19.3.26 Thursday Special Assembly- World Sparrow Day
20.3.26 Friday Ramzan & Telugu New year
21.3.26 Saturday
23.3.26 Monday Annual Examination Begins - 2025-26
24.3.26 Tuesday
25.3.26 Wednesday
26.3.26 Thursday
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28.3.26 Saturday

30.3.26
31.3.26

1.4.26
2.4.26
3.4.26
4.4.26

Monday Mahaviur Jayanthi
Tuesday Annual Examination . Ends.

Apr-26
Wednesday (New Academic Year) Begins.
Thursday Special Assembly- World Healthy Day
Friday Good Friday
Saturday

6.4.26
7.4.26
8.4.26
9.4.26
10.4.26
11.4.26

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday Special Assembly- Dr. Ambedkar Day
Friday

Saturday

13.4.26
14.4.26
15.4.26
16.4.26
17.4.26
18.4.26

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday School closing

20.4.26
21.4.26
22.4.26
23.4.26
24.4.26
25.4.26

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

27.4.26
28.4.26
29.4.26
30.4.26
314.26

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
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